

Post Falls Urban Renewal Agency Strategic Planning Session April 10, 2024 - 3:00pm to 5:00pm Chamber of Commerce Conference Room 201 E. 4th Avenue, Post Falls, ID

Strategic Planning Session

The following items will be discussed at a Strategic Planning Session of the Board of Commissioners of the Post Falls Urban Renewal Agency. The public is invited to attend. Public comment will not be taken on the remaining items of discussion for the Strategic Planning Session or any other topics.

- 1. Call to Order and Commission Roll Call
- 2. District Status Update Staff
- 3. The Future of Urban Renewal in Post Falls Discussion
 - a. Background
 - b. Where can we go?
 - c. What can we do?
 - d. How can we do it?
- 4. Goals/Objectives Through 2025
 - a. Relationships/Outreach
 - b. Staff & Committee Directives
- 5. Adjournment

Mission Statement: To encourage sound economic and community improvement that enhances the overall quality of life in Post Falls by: providing and improving infrastructure, attracting jobs, and enhancing citizen safety and health.